Air Suction Filter
With One-touch Fittings
Series ZFB
Model
Principal Parts Material
ZFB 100 04
Air suction filter
with One-touch fittings

1 2
Specifications
How to Order
Tubing size
Metric size
Metric size(2)
Recommended air flow
(l/min (ANR)) (1)
Weight
(g)
Port size (Applicable tubing O.D.)
IN side, OUT side
ø4 10 22
20 22
30 30
50 30
75 39
75 39
20 22
20 22
30 30
75 40
100 62
ø6
ø6
ø8
ø8
ø10
ø "
ø "
ø "
ø "
ø "
Model
ZFB100-04
ZFB100-06
ZFB200-06
ZFB200-08
ZFB300-08
ZFB300-10
ZFB101-05
ZFB101-07
ZFB201-07
ZFB301-11
ZFB401-13
3 16
1 4
1 4
3 8
1 2
Note 1) Flow rate is less than 0.003 MPa of the initial pressure drop.
Note 2) Will be manufactured upon receipt of order.
Note 3) Avoid use under pressurization.
Fluid Air, Nitrogen
–100 to 0 kPa
0.5 MPa
0 to 60°C (No freezing)
30 µm
0.15 MPa
Nylon/Soft Nylon/Polyurethane
Operating pressure